Appendix A: Officer panel scores

Allocation amount £38,000

Applicant	Theme addressed	Officers' scores (%)	Amount Applied for (£)	Cumulative Amount (£)	Remaining Budget Amount (£)
					38,000.00
Orchard Park Community Council	ASB	84	8000.00	8,000.00	30,000.00
Romsey Mill	Mental Health	82	4158.00	12,158.00	25,842.00
Let's Cook CIC	Food/diet	77	7568.33	19,726.33	18,273.67
Histon & Impington Mental Health	Mental Health	74	4190.00	23,916.33	14,083.67
Orwell Eco Youth	Environment	74	4860.00	28,776.33	9,223.67
Unique Feet	Mental Health	73	8000.00	36,776.33	1,223.67
Blue Smile	Mental Health	73	5422.00	42,198.33	-4198.33
Cambridge Joint Play	Mental Health	72	5000.00	47,198.33	-9,198.33
SSYI Sawston	Mental Health	72	7500.00	54,698.33	-16,698.33
Creative Cooking (WAY)	Food/diet	70	5722.00	60,420.33	-22,420.33
Cambridge Fire & Rescue	ASB	68	7000.00	67,420.33	-29,420.33
Kite Trust	Mental Health	66	6500.00	73,920.33	-35,920.33
Cambridge Acorn Jazz	Mental Health	61	5000.00	78,920.33	-40,920.33
Woodcraft Folk	General	45	4000.00	82,920.33	-44,920.33
Northstowe Scouts	General	*CCC	4100.00		
Trumpington Scouts	General	*CCC	5924.00		

(Based on points scored and funding the amounts applied for, projects falling outside the £38,000 are highlighted in grey/red) Redirect to Community Chest Funding

Grand Total for applications: £82,920.33